K|dderm|nster Gun CIUb, B4195, Blackstone, Bewdley, Worcs

2025

Wednesdays 18.00hrs till 21.00hrs

FIXTURES 2025

Club Competitions

Event Day Date Sporting Skeet ABT / DTL

1 Wed 7-May-2025 50 Sporting Practice Practice Practice

2 Wed 14-May-2025 50 Sporting Practice Practice Practice

3 Wed 21-May-2025 50 Sporting Practice Sam Davis Trophy 2025 - 25 Birds Practice

4 Thu 28-May-2025 50 Sporting Practice Practice Practice

5 Wed 4-Jun-2025 Sporting Handicap 2025 / Sporting Cup 2025 - 50 Birds Practice Practice

6 Wed 11-Jun-2025 50 Sporting Practice Practice Practice

7 Wed 18-Jun-2025 50 Sporting Practice Practice ABT Cup 2025 - 25 birds
8 Wed 25-Jun-2025 50 Sporting Practice Practice Practice

9 Wed 2-Jul-2025 The All-Rounder 2025- 50 Spt, 25 Skt & 10 DTL Practice Practice

10 Wed 9-Jul-2025 50 Sporting Practice Practice Practice

11 Wed 16-Jul-2025 Trappers Handicap 2025 - 50 Sporting / 25 Skeet Practice Practice

12 Wed 23-Jul-2025 50 Sporting Practice Practice Practice

13 Wed 30-Jul-2025 50 Sporting Practice Practice DTL Trophy 2025 - 25 Birds
14 Wed 6-Aug-2025 50 Sporting Practice Practice Practice

15 Wed 13-Aug-2025 50 Sporting Practice Presidents Cup 20245 / Handicap Skeet 2025 - 25 Birds Practice

16 Wed 20-Aug-2025 50 Sporting Practice Practice Practice

17 Wed 27-Aug-2025 Sportsmans Trophy 2025 / Veterans Cup 2025 - 50 Birds Practice Practice




